eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
1-120 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
www.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
COM Port VGA LAN
 USB KB/MS
1. Embedded ULV Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU for fanless system
support
2. CRT/LCD VGA integrated in VT8606, support 36-bit LVDS/TTL

Specification
Feature
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x NANO-7240 Single Board Computer 1 x AT Power Cable (P/N: 32100-050200-RS)
1 x IDE Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-008800-RS) 1 x PS2 KB/MS Y-Cable (P/N: 32000-000138-RS)
1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-000147-RS) 1 x Mini Jumper Pack
3 x RS-232 Port Cable (P/N: 32200-029600-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x LPT Cable (P/N: 32200-015100-RS) 1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Part No. Description
NANO-7240-RS-400-R20 EPIC Onboard ULV Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU Based with LCD/CRT VGA, LAN and Audio
NANO-7240-RS-CENET050 NANO-7240-RS with Window® CE 5.0 Image, 32MB Flash Disk and 128MB SDRAM
NANO-7240-RS-WINXPE NANO-7240-RS with Window® XP Embedded, 512MB Flash Disk and 128MB SDRAM